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联系方式

● Hokkaido Regional Office 5-1-16, Akebono-Cho, Tomakomai-City, Hokkaido 053-0056 +81-144-53-5135

Kushiro Truck Terminal 1-7-9, Hoshigaura-Minami, Kushiro-City, Hokkaido 084-0913 +81-154-51-2421

Obihiro Truck Terminal 1-3-1, Nishi-25jyo-Minami, Obihiro-City, Hokkaido 080-2475 +81-155-61-1223

Tomakomai Truck Terminal 5-1-16, Akebono-Cho, Tomakomai-City, Hokkaido 053-0056 +81-144-55-4728

Asahikawa Truck Terminal 7-10-1, Nagayama-Kita-2jyo, Asahikawa-City, Hokkaido 079-8452 +81-166-48-4156

Rumoi Truck Terminal 2447-1, Omuro, Rumoi-Village, Rumoi-City, Hokkaido 077-0000 +81-164-43-4737

Otaru Truck Terminal 1-1-36, Shioya, Otaru-City, Hokkaido 048-2672 +81-134-26-2550

Muroran Truck Terminal 1-2-12, Kohoku-Cho, Muroran-City, Hokkaido 050-0063 +81-143-55-5131

Hakodate Truck Terminal 8-12-3, Nanaehama, Hokuto-City, Hokkaido 049-0111 +81-138-49-2078

+81-22-361-3620● Tohoku Regional Office 3-5-7, Sakae, Tagajyo-City, Miyagi 985-0833

+81-178-24-6601Hachinohe Truck Terminal 1-22, Toyosu, Hachinohe-City, Aomori 039-1162

+81-17-766-4155Aomori Truck Terminal 2-1-17, Yanagawa, Aomori-City, Aomori 038-0012

+81-193-24-2765Kamaishi Truck Terminal 4-1-4, Ohira-Cho, Kamaishi-City, Miyagi 026-0002

+81-197-64-1264Kitakami Truck Terminal 1-2-12, Wakamiya-Cho, Kitakami-City, Iwate 024-0064

+81-22-365-7131Tagajyo Truck Terminal 3-5-7, Sakae, Tagajyo-City, Miyagi 985-0833

+81-234-33-6801Sakata Truck Terminal 1-30, Kitahama-Cho, Sakata-City, Yamagata 998-0072

+81-18-839-7667Akita Truck Terminal 2-1-11, Goshono Yumoto, Akita-City, Akita 010-1415

+81-246-56-7647Onahama Truck Terminal 326-17, Shimokawa Otsurugi, Izumi-Cho, Iwaki-City, Fukushima 971-8183

+81-24-945-2049Koriyama Truck Terminal 3-116-1, Asaka, Koriyama-City, Fukushima 963-0107

+81-86-485-3766Mizushima Truck Terminal 578-8, Fukue, Kurashiki-City, Okayama 710-0145

Sakaiminato Truck Terminal 2-5, Showa-Cho, Sakaiminato-City, Tottori 684-0034 +81-859-44-6221

Fukuyama Truck Terminal 16-1, Minooki-Cho, Fukuyama-City, Hiroshima 721-0956 +81-84-954-0289

Otake Truck Terminal 2-3-20, Minato-Cho, Otake-City, Hiroshima 739-0621 +81-827-57-3170

Hamada Truck Terminal 796-2, Nagahama-Cho, Hamada-City, Shimane 697-0063 +81-855-27-2967

Kudamatsu Truck Terminal 8-6-20, Shione-Cho, Kudamatsu-City, Yamaguchi 744-0074 +81-833-41-3726

Ube Truck Terminal 3861-1, Higasisue, Ube-City, Yamaguchi 759-0206 +81-836-41-9596

● HQ 14-5, Fuyuki, Koto-Ku, Tokyo 135-0041

Administration Group
H&R Group

Safety Assurance Group
Sales Group No.1

+81-3-5809-8791
+81-3-5809-8793

+81-3-5809-8763
+81-3-5809-8763 Operations Control Group

Sales Group No.2 +81-3-5809-8751
+81-3-5809-8769

+81-3-5809-8701

● Kinki-Shikoku Regional Office 2-17, Rinkai-Cho, Izumiotsu-City, Osaka 595-0075 +81-725-20-5721

Sakai Truck Terminal 2-3-4, Takasago, Takaishi-City, Osaka 592-0001 +81-72-268-0260

Kobe Truck Terminal 3-1-8, Koyo-Cho-Nishi, Higasinada-Ku, Kobe-City, Hyogo 658-0033 +81-78-846-1751

Himeji Truck Terminal 1, Kibamae Shichitan-Cho, Himeji-City, Hyogo 672-8019 +81-792-45-6522

Sakaide Truck Terminal 2-6-10, Chikko-Cho, Sakaide-City, Kagawa 762-0055 +81-877-45-2505

Tokushima Truck Terminal 96, Sasakino Yamaminami, Matsushige-Cho, Itano-Gun, Tokushima 771-0219 +81-88-699-2834

Matsuyama Truck Terminal 3-150-26, Okaga, Matsuyama-City, Ehime 791-8057 +81-89-951-3811

Kochi Truck Terminal 2-83, Nakanoshima, Kochi-City, Kochi 781-0831 +81-88-882-8238

Kanazawa Truck Terminal 4-Re40-140, Ono-Cho, Kanazawa-City, Ishikawa 920-0231 +81-76-237-9289

Toyama Truck Terminal 79-3, Yomoaraya, Toyama-City, Toyama 930-2243 +81-76-435-3544

Mikuni Truck Terminal 33-11-1, Yamagishi, Mikuni-Cho, Sakai-City, Fukui 913-0032 +81-776-82-1275

Chita Truck Terminal 5-3, Kitahama-Cho, Chita-City, Aichi 478-0046 +81-562-39-3200

Nagoya ENEOS Depot +81-52-611-45109, Shiomi-Cho, Minato-Ku, Nagoya-City, Aichi 455-0028

Gamagori Truck Terminal 14-1, Hama-Cho, Gamagori-City, Aichi 443-0036 +81-533-68-4620

Yokkaichi Truck Terminal 1-18, Chitose-Cho, Yokkaichi-City, Mie 510-0051 +81-59-357-5900

● Chubu Regional Office +81-52-619-658037-45, Shiomi-Cho, Minato-Ku, Nagoya-City, Aichi 455-0028

● Chugoku Regional Office 2-3-20, Minato-Cho, Otake-City, Hiroshima 739-0621 +81-827-59-2299

Hiroshima Truck Terminal 2244-17, Tsukimi-Cho, Minami-Ku, Hiroshima-City, Hiroshima 734-0054 +81-82-890-3311

+81-25-273-5915Niigata Truck Terminal 1-2-23, Shimokido, Higashi-Ku, Niigata-City, Niigata 950-0885

+81-25-544-3132Jyoetsu Truck Terminal 2296-2, Kuroi, Jyoetsu-City, Niigata 942-0013

+81-27-346-1125Takasaki Truck Terminal 3206-1, Kuragano-Cho, Takasaki-City, Gunma 370-1201

+81-268-22-8805Ueda Truck Terminal 378, Shimoshiojiri, Ueda-City, Nagano 386-0043

+81-263-86-2987Matsumoto Truck Terminal 7255, Imai, Matsumoto-City, Nagano 390-1131

+81-436-20-2984Ichihara Truck Terminal 3-5-20, Tamasaki-Nishi, Ichihara-City, Chiba 290-0044

+81-47-434-6969Funabashi Truck Terminal 20-7, Shiomi-Cho, Funabashi-City, Chiba 273-0016

+81-479-40-1271Kashima Truck Terminal 2626-44, Sunayama, Kamisu-City, Ibaraki 314-0255

+81-45-504-4911Yokohama Truck Terminal 2-5-27, Anzen-Cho, Tsurumi-Ku, Yokohama-City, Kanagawa 230-0035

+81-285-53-1814Utsunomiya Truck Terminal 3221-1, Shimokoyama Kitabayashi, Shimotsuke-City, Tochigi 329-0502

+81-54-622-2461Oigawa Truck Terminal 1246-1, Riemon, Yaizu-City, Shizuoka 421-0212

+81-545-32-0885Tagonoura Truck Terminal 360, Yodabashi, Fuji-City, Shizuoka 417-0002

+81-45-504-4920● Kanto Regional Office 2-5-27, Anzen-Cho, Tsurumi-Ku, Yokohama-City, Kanagawa 230-0035

+81-3-5809-8758Sales Group No.3

+81-29-229-3335Hitachi Truck Terminal 163-41, Nagasuna Nagisa, Hitachinaka-City, Ibaraki 312-0004

Niyac Corporation

Operations Center 6-16, Toramaru-Cho, Koriyama-City, Fukushima 963-8014 +81-24-927-9380

Sapporo JR Office 5-1-10, Kita-10jyo-Higashi, Higashi-Ku, Sapporo-City, Hokkaido 065-0010 +81-11-711-0226

Oki Truck Terminal 27-2, Iida Arita, Okinoshima-Cho, Oki-Gun, Shimane 685-0004 +81-8512-2-2555

Sasebo Truck Terminal 1320-1, Daito-Cho, Sasebo-City, Nagasaki 857-1161 +81-956-31-1532

Oita Truck Terminal 1-2-6, Harakawa, Oita-City, Oita 870-0138 +81-97-503-1722

Kagoshima Truck Terminal 14-26, Shinei-Cho, Kagoshima-City, Kagoshima 890-0072 +81-99-253-5522

Hyuga Truck Terminal 5552-498, Hichiya, Hyuga-City, Miyazaki 883-0062 +81-982-52-3540

Miyazaki Truck Terminal 88-2, Akae, Miyazaki-City, Miyazaki 880-0912 +81-985-56-2138

Kagoshima Nihon-Gas Depot 3-3-5,Taniyamako, Kagoshima-City, Kagoshima 891-0131 +81-99-833-9181

Yatsushiro Truck Terminal 5055, Oshima-Cho, Yatsushiro-City, Kumamoto 866-0035 +81-965-37-0348

Fukuoka Truck Terminal 1-10-5, Aratsu, Chuo-Ku, Fuokuoka-City, Fukuoka 810-0076 +81-92-771-1861

Kokura Truck Terminal 95-4, Nishiminato-Cho, Kokurakita-Ku, Kitakyushu-City, Fukuoka 803-0801 +81-93-561-1531

Karatsu Truck Terminal 3281-1, Ishishi, Karatsu-City, Saga 847-0832 +81-955-78-1368

● Kyushu Regional Office +81-92-771-28931-10-5, Aratsu, Chuo-Ku, Fuokuoka-City, Fukuoka 810-0076

+81-3-5809-8759Sales Group No.4(Domestic)
+81-3-5809-8795Sales Group No.4(Int'l)

Wakkanai Truck Terminal 2-2-6, Kaiun, Wakkanai-City, Hokkaido 097-0023 +81-162-73-4802

Yoko Co.Ltd.

+81-234-33-6801Sakata Truck Terminal 1-30, Kitahama-Cho, Sakata-City, Yamagata 998-0072
+81-18-839-7667Goshono Truck Terminal 2-1-11, Goshono Yumoto, Akita-City, Akita 010-1415
+81-18-845-0147Akita Product Depot 322-4, Terauchi, Ushirojyou, Akita-City, Akita 011-0901

+81-766-45-1780Hokuriku Truck Terminal 3-26, Fushikikofumoto-Machi, Takaoka-City, Toyama 933-0115
+81-766-44-0931Fushiki Product Depot 1-14, Fushikiiso-Machi, Takaoka-City, Toyama 933-0102

+81-254-27-2266● Head Office 2558, Sasaki, Shibata-City, Niigata 957-0082
+81-254-27-2267Niigata Truck Terminal 2558, Sasaki, Shibata-City, Niigata 957-0082

+81-25-543-2092Naoetsu Truck Terminal 2296-2, Kuroi, Jyoetsu-City, Niigata 942-0013
+81-259-23-5001Sado Product Depot Ryoutsuebisu, Sado-City, Niigata 952-0011

+81-25-255-3311Higashiko Product Depot 2881-28, Taroudai, Hamabe, Kita-Ku, Niigata-City, Niigata 950-3101

2558, Sasaki, Shibata-City, Niigata 957-0082 +81-254-27-2269Niigata Truck Maintenance

3-2-29, Hatta, Yokkaichi-City, Mie 510-0001 +81-59-365-7261Kuwana Truck Terminal

2-13-3, Sachiura, Kanazawa-Ku, Yokohama-City, Kanagawa 236-0003 +81-45-784-9003

Kowa Transportation Co.Ltd.
2-13-3, Sachiura, Kanazawa-Ku, Yokohama-City, Kanagawa 236-0003 +81-45-784-9003

Yokohama Truck Terminal

● Head Office

Yugen kaisha Hokuriku Sekiyu Butsuryu
● Head Office +81-766-44-17103-26, Fushikikofumoto-Machi, Takaoka-City, Toyama 933-0115

Kanazawa Truck Terminal +81-76-237-11771-56-3, Minato, Kanazawa-City, Ishikawa 920-0211

Fukui Truck Terminal +81-776-82-675635-1-1, Shibo, Mikuni-Cho, Sakai-City, Fukui 913-0031

● Head Office 2-17, Rinkai-Cho, Izumiotsu-City, Osaka 595-0075 +81-725-21-4388

Warehouse Department 2-17, Rinkai-Cho, Izumiotsu-City, Osaka 595-0075 +81-725-22-1661

Rinkai Transport Department 1-34, Rinkai-Cho, Izumiotsu-City, Osaka 595-0075 +81-725-22-2105

Takaishi Transport Department 1-6, Takasago,Takaishi-City, Osaka 592-0001 +81-72-268-1104

Gas Chemical Logistics West Inc.

Yamagata Truck Terminal 1-6-10, Datejyo, Yamagata-City, Yamagata 990-2163 +81-23-687-4322

Niyac Trading Inc.

Hokkaido Office 5-1-16, Akebono-Cho, Tomakomai-City, Hokkaido 053-0056 +81-144-53-5135

+81-22-361-3620Tohoku Office 3-5-7, Sakae, Tagajyo-City, Miyagi 985-0833

Kyushu Office +81-92-771-28931-10-5, Aratsu, Chuo-Ku, Fuokuoka-City, Fukuoka 810-0076

Chugoku Office 2-3-20, Minato-Cho, Otake-City, Hiroshima 739-0621 +81-827-59-2299

Kinki-Shikoku Office 2-17, Rinkai-Cho, Izumiotsu-City, Osaka 595-0075 +81-725-20-5721

Chubu Office +81-52-619-658037-45, Shiomi-Cho, Minato-Ku, Nagoya-City, Aichi 455-0028

● Head Office 14-5, Fuyuki Koto-Ku, Tokyo 135-0041 +81-3-5809-8921

Sekiyu Bosai Co.Ltd.

Kushiro Office 1-98-15, Nishikou, Kushiro-City, Hokkaido 084-0914 +81-154-52-3165

+81-17-781-0317Aomori Office 2-11-8, Yanagawa, Aomori-City, Aomori 038-0012

+81-178-46-1727Hachinohe Office 10-5, Kawaragi, Kawara, Hachinohe-City, Aomori  039-1161

+81-234-33-3664Sakata Office 2-2-8, Ohama,Sakata-City, Yamagata 998-0064

Kanazawa Office 4-so-2, Ono-Cho, Kanazawa-City, Ishikawa 920-0231 +81-76-237-5128

+81-25-544-0290Naoetsu Office 2891, Soe, Kuroi, Jyoetsu-City, Niigata 942-0013

+81-43-247-4681Chiba Office 231, Shinnminato, Mihama-Ku, Chiba-City, Chiba 261-0002

+81-3-5809-8961● Head Office 14-5, Fuyuki Koto-Ku, Tokyo 135-0041

Niyac System Support Co.Ltd.

14-5, Fuyuki Koto-Ku, Tokyo 135-0041 +81-3-5809-8945System Support Group

14-5, Fuyuki Koto-Ku, Tokyo 135-0041 +81-3-5809-8941Administration Group

14-5, Fuyuki Koto-Ku, Tokyo 135-0041 +81-3-5809-8941Business Suppout Group

Niyac Drum Container Service Inc.

Yokohama Container Depot 2-5-27, Anzen-Cho, Tsurumi-Ku, Yokohama-City, Kanagawa 230-0035 +81-45-642-7153

● Head Office 8-6-20, Shione-Cho, Kudamatsu-City, Yamaguchi 744-0074 +81-833-43-5181

Fukuoka Office 1-10-5, Aratsu, Chuou-Ku, Fukuoka-City, Fukuoka 810-0076 +81-92-741-9571

Nagoya Truck Terminal 37-45, Shiomi-Cho, Minato-Ku, Nagoya-City, Aichi 455-0028 +81-52-644-3338

Oita ENEOS Depot 1-1, Ichinosu, Oita-City, Oita 870-0112 +81-97-589-5145

Kudamatsu Drum Depot 8-6-20, Shione-Cho, Kudamatsu-City, Yamaguchi 744-0074 +81-833-43-5181

Kudamatsu Container Depot 8-6-20, Shione-Cho, Kudamatsu-City, Yamaguchi 744-0074 +81-833-43-5181

+81-551-30-4081Nirasaki Truck Terminal 995-354, Tatsuokamachi Shimojominamiwari, Nirasaki-City, Yamanashi 407-0033

Kainan Cosmo Oil Lubricants Depot 27-1, Shimotsucho shimotsu, Kainan-City, Wakayama, 649-0101 +81-73-492-1119

Kainan Truck Terminal +81-73-492-11551159, Shimotsuchokami, Kainan-City, Wakayama, 649-0164

Niyac Gus Engineering Service  Co. Ltd. 
● Head Office 14-5, Fuyuki Koto-Ku, Tokyo 135-0041 +81-3-5809-8767

Sakai Maintenance Facilities 2-3-4, Takasago, Takaishi-City, Osaka 592-0001 +81-72-242-4289
Fukuoka Maintenance Facilities 1-10-5, Aratsu, Chuo-Ku, Fuokuoka-City, Fukuoka 810-0076 +81-92-771-1862

Tomakomai Maintenance Facilities 5-1-16, Akebono-Cho, Tomakomai-City, Hokkaido 053-0056 +81-144-55-4728
+81-22-365-7131Tagajyo Maintenance Facilities 3-5-7, Sakae, Tagajyo-City, Miyagi 985-0833
+81-436-20-2984Ichihara Maintenance Facilities 3-5-20, Tamasaki-Nishi, Ichihara-City, Chiba 290-0044

● Head Office 14-5, Fuyuki Koto-Ku, Tokyo 135-0041 +81-3-5809-8941

+81-766-44-17103-26, Fushikikofumoto-Machi, Takaoka-City, Toyama 933-0115Toyama Truck Terminal

Amagasaki Container Depot 12-1, Funade, Amagasaki-City,  Hyogo 660-0846 +81-50-1780-9420


